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Name/Title Organization Mailing Address Phone/Fax E-Mail Address
Paul Sara Valspar Corp. 300 Gilman 847-520-8600 psara@valspar.com
Technical Director Wheeling, IL 60090 847-520-8664

Christine Stanley Ameron Intl. 201 N. Berry St. 714-529-1951, x212 christine_stanley
VP Technology Brea, CA 92808 714-990-0427 @ameron-intl.com

Raymond F. Russell Smiland Paint Co. 620 Lauar St. 323-222-7616
Los Angeles, CA 90031

John Means Universal Studios 100 Univ. Plaza 818-777-2351 john.means@
Universal City, CA 91608 818-866-0128 unistudios.com

Tim Kennelly Calif Dept Water Res 1416 9  St., Room 631 916-653-8484 tkennell@water.ca.govth

Sacramento, CA  95814

Jennifer Logan McWharter Technologies 999 E. Cottage Pl 847-551-3267 jlogan@
Carpentersville, IL 60110 mcwhorter.com

Andrew Carlson SJVVAPCD 1990 E. Gettysburg 559-230-5800 andrew_carlson@
Fresno, CA  93726 valleyair.org

Howard Berman Kessler & Associates 510 11  St. SE 202-547-6808 hberman@th

For Dunn-Edwards Washington DC 20003 202-546-5425 kesslerassoc.com

Wayne Nelson Spectra-Tone Paint 1595 E. San Bernardino Ave 909-478-3485
San Bernardino, CA 92408 909-478-3499



Preeti Ghuman LACSD 1955 Workman Mill Rd. 562-699-7411 pghuman@lacsd.org
Whittier, CA 90601  x2138

Gail Ito Chevron P.O. Box 97 310-615-5475 ago@chevron.com
El Segundo, CA 90245

Joan Frantz Calif DWR 1416 9  Street 916-653-1328th

Sacramento, CA 95814 916-654-5554

Bob Newton NTS 1536 Valencia Dr. 714-879-6110 bobn@NTScorp.com
Fullerton, CA 92831

R. Wendell Dunn-Edwards 4885 E. 52  Pl. 323-771-3330nd

Los Angeles, CA 90040 323-771-4440

James Craft Cal Western 11748 Slalson 502-693-0872
SF Springs, CA

Dan Belik BAAQMD 939 Ellis St. 415 7494786 dbelik@baaqmd.gov  
Fullerton, CA 92831 415 749-4741

Bob Gross PPG Architectural 151 Colfax St. 724-274-3416 RGross@PPG.com
Finishes, Inc. Springdale, PA 15144 724-274-3384

Patrick Shannon Sierra Performance 330 Primrose Rd #502 650-548-5188 pkShannon@prodigy.net
Burlingame, CA 94010 650-548-5373

Lisa Khalaf Boeing 5301 Bolsu Ave 714 372-1698
HB, CA 92647 714 896-4035
MS H033-E910



Mike De LaVega Life Paint Co. P.O. Box 2488 562-944-6391
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 562-446-5921

Alex Ramig Sierra Performance 2780 N. Silverleaf Way 208-288-5434 alex4tek@aol.com
Coatings Meridian, ID 83642 208-288-5435

Lloyd Haanstra DEFT 12451 Von Karman 949 476-6733 lloyd@deyeyimishes.com
Irvine, CA 92614 949 474-7209

John F. Wallace MWD 700 N. Moreno Ave 909-392-5371
LaVerue, CA

Kevin Worrall Textured Coatings 5950 So. Avalon Blvd. 323-233-3111
Of America Los Angeles, CA 90003 323-232-1071

David Lefolty Vista Paint ELRAP 2020 E. Orange Thorpe 714-680-3800
Fullerton, CA 92831 714-447-9540

Bob Floriani ICI Paints 6100 S. Garfield 323-888-8888
Commerce, CA 90040

Kathy Diehl EPA 75 Hawthorne 415-744-1222 Diehl.Kathy@EPA.gov
San Francisco, CA

Norm Mowrer Ameron 201 N. Berry St. 714-529-1951
Brea, CA 92671

Tim Conkin LA Water & Power 111 N. Hope St., Room 1050 213-367-0443 tcontei@ladwp.com
Los Angeles, CA 90012 213-367-4710



Sam Ballettiere TCR Inds. 26 Centerpointe Dr. 714-521-5222 TCRSAMB@aol.com
Dir of Operations La Palma, CA 90623 714-521-1636

Richard W. Drisko SSPC The Society 532 North N. Street 805-483-0456 rdrisko@earthlink.net
For Protective Oxnard, Ca 93030 805-487-2151
Coatings

Natalie Zlotin San Diego APCD 9150 Chesapeake Dr. 858-694-3312 cceanair&cts.com
San Diego, CA 92123

John Weiler Rust-Oleum 11 Hawthorne Parkway 847-367-7700 jweiler@rustoleum.com
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Jim Sell NPCA 1500 Rhode Island Ave. 202-462-6272 jsell@paint.org
NW 202-462-8549
Washington DC 20008

Stan Cowen VCAPCD 805-645-1908

John Waltman CalWestern Paints 11748 Slauson Ave 562-693-0872 contact@capaints.com

Madelyn Harding Sherwin-Williams 101 W. Prospect Ave. 216-566-2630 mkharding@sherwin.com
Cleveland, OH 44115 216-263-8635

Katherine GSCarrotti Mc B Camp AC/S Env Sec 760-725-9758 carrettikg@mail.cpp
Pendleton P.O. Box 555008 0207 USMC.mil

MCB Camp Pend, CA 
92055-5008

Barry Jenkin BM&CO 360 Route 206 973-252-2650 faxman@pad.com
Flanders, NJ 2659

Paul Hensleigal Sac Metro AQMD 777 12  St. 916-874-4851 phensleigh@airquality.orgth



Sacramento, CA 95814 916-874-4899

Brad McPhee Rottm and Haas 26165 Buscador Lane 949-582-1237 mahbdm@rohmhaas.com
Mission Viejo, CA 92692

Doug Raymond Sherwin Williams 26300 Fargo Ave. 216-595-8962 draymond@sherwin.com
Consumer Group Bedford H&S Office

Naveen Berry SCAQMD 21865 E. Copley Dr. 909-396-2363 nberry@aqmd.gov
Diamond Bar, CA 91765 3324

Ned Kisner Triangle Coatings 1930 Fairway Dr. 510-895-8800 nkisner@tricoat.com
San Leandro, CA 94577 8800

R. Robinson Robinson & Assoc. 30 E. State St. 909-335-1223
Redlands, CA 92573

Robert J. Nelson NPCA 1500 Rhode Island Ave. 202-462-0272 gnelson@paint.org
NW
Washington DC

Peter Whitingham AQMD Gov. Board 500 W. Temple St., #869 213-974-5555
Los Angeles, CA 90012


